
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VABB_070126 Period: 07/01/2026 - 12:00 to

Notes: ATFM MEASURES FOR MUMBAI ARRIVALS  DUE HIGH DEMAND.

Number of delayed flights: 69 Total delay: 21:18 Delay Average: 00:08

5 min: 58% 15 min: 70% 30 min: 98% 45 min: 100% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 31 min Total flights in the program: 194

07/01/2026 - 15:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark: High Demand

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

PECAN V10 SIKOU A202
ASSAD/N0492F360 A206 LPB B465

MDY/N0499F340 B465
APAGO/M084F340 B465

CEA/N0499F340 Q20
JJS/N0493F360 Q20 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00CPA047 07:44 13:41 00:0007:05 07:44 CATHAY13:41VHHH 00:00 GDPS1040

UBNEN L645 IDKUT L510 AGEGA
N877 DUMAR/N0458F360 L518

HIA/N0453F380 Q27 MELAX W18
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00IGO1072 07:56 12:04 00:0007:25 07:56 IFLY12:04VTSP 00:00 GDPF340

BAMGU L141 MANAT/K0816F360
B376 LBA/N0440F360 A847

OLADI/K0817F360 A847
ZAMIR/N0442F360 A847 NAZAR

A647 MSD/N0446F370 G775

VABB FPL00:00IGO1822 08:05 13:13 00:0008:05 08:05 IFLY13:13UZTT 00:00 GDPF360

107/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ZDN/N0449F360 W2
MESPO/N0453F370 L430 VAXIM

P307 PARAR N571 SUGID
VABB FPL00:00IGO1822 08:05 13:13 00:0008:05 08:05 IFLY13:13UZTT 00:00 GDPF360

PASTO L301 DWI/N0468F320 L301
VVZ/N0451F380 L301 BUSBO L505

OPAKA
VABB FPL00:00AIC2353 08:06 12:07 00:0007:45 08:06 AIRINDIA12:07VTBS 00:00 GDPF340

DCT IVURO M428
GOMTA/N0470F350 M428
TARBO/N0491F390 M428

MUNGA/N0488F410 A777 VAXIM
L301 RASKI/M085F410 L301

KARKU M638 EXOLU

VABB FPL00:07UAE502 09:34 12:02 00:0709:15 09:34 EMIRATES12:09OMDB 00:00 GDPF250

IVURO M677 LALDO B505 NADSO
A777 VAXIM P307 PARAR N571

SUGID
VABB FPL00:00SEJ060 09:45 12:25 00:0009:45 09:45 SPICEJET12:25OMDB 00:00 GDPF350

UPSAB L515 IKULA/N0461F360
L515 OBMOG M770

SADUS/N0461F320 L301
VVZ/N0457F380 L301 BUSBO L505

OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00AKJ619 09:45 13:59 00:0009:45 09:45 AKASA13:59VTSP 00:00 GDPF300

IKOGU A462 BEMAK A462 CEA
Q20 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00IGO63P 09:45 12:38 00:0009:45 09:45 IFLY12:38VGHS 00:00 GDPF360

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:05AIC2472 09:50 12:26 00:0009:40 09:55 AIRINDIA12:31VECC 00:05 GDPF360

DDN J6 APUDI/N0459F360 J6 DPN
Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:06AIC432 09:55 12:10 00:0009:50 10:01 AIRINDIA12:16VIDN 00:06 GDPF280

AYD W31 LKN W40 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:04IGO6567 10:00 12:07 00:0009:50 10:04 IFLY12:11VEAY 00:04 GDPF340

DCT KANIP N318
LABRI/N0484F370 N318 GEVED

N881 AMBOS M700
PARAR/M083F370 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00ETD204 10:20 12:57 00:0010:20 10:20 ETIHAD12:57OMAA 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:05SEJ664 10:15 12:08 00:0010:10 10:20 SPICEJET12:13VIDP 00:05 GDPF360

PPT W44 BBN G590 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:11IGO2167 10:10 12:36 00:0010:05 10:21 IFLY12:47VEPT 00:11 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIV/N0471F300VABB FPL00:06AIC2933 10:18 12:14 00:0010:00 10:24 AIRINDIA12:20VIDP 00:06 GDPF380

IKOGU1 IKOGU A462 BEMAK A462
CEA Q20 OMLEG/N0459F380 Q20

VABB FS00:00IGO1116 10:25 13:00 00:0010:25 10:25 IFLY13:00VGHS 00:00 GDPF340

207/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

W40 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146 AAU
G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:08IGO561H 10:25 12:21 00:0010:20 10:33 IFLY12:29VILK 00:08 GDPF360

BBS N895 RUXAL Q29
IDPEM/N0450F400 Q29 MELAX

W18 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:08AXB1243 10:30 12:34 00:0010:25 10:38

EXPRESS
INDIA

12:42VEBS 00:08 GDPF380

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:29IGO789 10:10 12:46 00:0010:00 10:39 IFLY13:15VECC 00:29
GDP,
GDP

F360

ALH J92 DOMET G590 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:08AKJ3003 10:40 12:32 00:0010:35 10:48 AKASA12:40VEAB 00:08 GDPF360

KANIP N318 LAKLU/N0456F370
N318 GEVED/N0455F390 N881

AMBOS M700 PARAR N571 SUGID
VABB FPL00:00AKJ585 10:50 13:34 00:0010:50 10:50 AKASA13:34OMAA 00:00 GDPF350

BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:11AKJ1497 10:40 12:40 00:0010:35 10:51 AKASA12:51VEBN 00:11 GDPF340

W35 DPN Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:23IGO275E 10:30 12:43 00:0010:25 10:53 IFLY13:06VICG 00:23
GDP,
GDP

F300

KCH W40 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:12IGO6077 10:45 12:37 00:0010:35 10:57 IFLY12:49VECX 00:12 GDPF380

HND DCT 2843N07707E DCT DPN
Q2 JJP/N0461F360 Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:13AXB1242 10:45 12:40 00:0010:35 10:58
EXPRESS

INDIA
12:53VIDX 00:13 GDPF340

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:17AIC1777 10:46 12:41 00:0010:30 11:03 AIRINDIA12:58VIDP 00:17
GDP,
GDP,
DLA

F380

POPAG V32 ANPOL W23 ASARI
A466 ELKUX Z7 OROTI/N0452F380
Z7 BIBVA Z1 QQZ/N0451F390 W77

SG/N0453F380 A474 AKTIV
VABB FPL00:19IGO69AV 10:45 13:07 00:0010:35 11:04 IFLY13:26VIAX 00:19 GDPF370

BGD W105 KHR V41 JJS Q20
ENTAP/N0456F380 Q20 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:14AKJ952Y 10:55 13:46 00:0010:50 11:09 AKASA14:00VEBD 00:14
GDP,
GDP

F360

RAPMA DCT KUVSO DCT KATIT
DCT MIDGU M440 TULBU N881

AMBOS/N0485F390 M700
PARAR/M084F390 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00SVA740 11:15 14:38 00:0011:15 11:15 SAUDIA14:38OERK 00:00 GDPF370

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:05IGO316J 11:10 12:13 00:0011:05 11:15 IFLY12:18VOGO 00:05 GDPF360

UUD W58 UGISO Q25
IPNIB/N0464F330 R458

BOFIN/N0469F310
VABB FPL00:07AIC2596 11:10 12:20 00:0011:05 11:17 AIRINDIA12:27VAUD 00:07 GDPF380

IID W10S AKTIVVABB FPL00:05AIC2592 11:15 12:17 00:0011:10 11:20 AIRINDIA12:22VAID 00:05 GDPF360

307/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

CLC M300 MOLRU Q12
KANTI/N0452F380 Q12 KABSO

VABB FPL00:22IGO150V 11:05 12:42 00:0011:00 11:27 IFLY13:04VOCL 00:22
GDP,
GDP

F360

KTM B345 LKN W40 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:00IGO1916 11:30 14:13 00:0011:30 11:30 IFLY14:13VNKT 00:00 GDPF360

JDP W58 UGISO Z1
QQZ/N0455F370 W77

SG/N0458F360 A474 AKTIV
VABB FPL00:19IGO674 11:15 12:40 00:0011:10 11:34 IFLY12:59VIJO 00:19 GDPF360

GKP J92 DOMET/N0454F380 G590
KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146 AAU G450

BBB
VABB FPL00:13IGO545 11:25 13:36 00:0011:20 11:38 IFLY13:49VEGK 00:13 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:21AKJ1128 11:17 13:07 00:0011:10 11:38 AKASA13:28VIDP 00:21 GDPF340

DCT IVURO M428
GOMTA/N0484F350 M428

TARBO/N0485F370 M428 MUNGA
A777 VAXIM L301 RASKI/M083F370

L301 KARKU M638 EXOLU

VABB FPL00:00UAE508 11:40 14:07 00:0011:40 11:40 EMIRATES14:07OMDB 00:00 GDPF250

HSR W144 IPNIB R458
BOFIN/N0457F320

VABB FPL00:06IGO937 11:35 12:28 00:0011:25 11:41 IFLY12:34VAHS 00:06 GDPF330

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:17IGO695 11:25 14:00 00:0011:15 11:42 IFLY14:17VECC 00:17 GDPF360

Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:23AIC2518 11:20 13:07 00:0011:15 11:43 AIRINDIA13:30VOCI 00:23 GDPF380

BHU W74 LAXOM/N0474F290 W74
HSR W144 IPNIB R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:09AIC2754 11:35 12:35 00:0011:30 11:44 AIRINDIA12:44VABJ 00:09 GDPF250

DUDUM Q2 AKTIV/N0471F300VABB FPL00:29AIC2941 11:20 13:16 00:0011:00 11:49 AIRINDIA13:45VIDP 00:29 GDPF380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:29IGO36NE 11:20 13:14 00:0011:10 11:49 IFLY13:43VIDP 00:29 GDPF360

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:24IGO304F 11:25 12:44 00:0011:15 11:49 IFLY13:08VOBL 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F380

KAT R461 PAMLU/N0475F380 R461
PEXEG/M082F380 R461 OKILA

DCT
VABB FS00:00ALK143 11:50 14:05 00:0011:50 11:50 SRILANKA

N
14:05VCBI 00:00 GDPF320

BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:17AXB2547 11:35 13:37 00:0011:30 11:52
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:54VEBN 00:17 GDPF360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:18IGO656J 11:35 13:29 00:0011:30 11:53 IFLY13:47VIDP 00:18 GDPF360

407/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS FPL00:00IGO74EY 12:00 12:57 00:0011:50 12:00 IFLY12:57VABB 00:00 GDPF330

MML W17 BBM W126 BBBVABB FPL00:26IGO6523 11:35 12:44 00:0011:30 12:01 IFLY13:10VOML 00:26
GDP,
GDP

F200

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2910 12:05 13:45 00:0011:55 12:05 AIRINDIA13:45VABB 00:00 GDPF370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:14AIC441 11:52 13:42 00:0011:35 12:06 AIRINDIA13:56VIDP 00:14 GDPF380

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00AIC2849 12:10 13:26 00:0012:00 12:10 AIRINDIA13:26VABB 00:00 GDPF330

NONEN W75 IIDVAID FPL00:00IGO245J 12:10 12:59 00:0012:00 12:10 IFLY12:59VABB 00:00 GDPF370

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00IGO6096 12:10 13:46 00:0012:00 12:10 IFLY13:46VABB 00:00 GDPF330

DCT ISRIS W10N BODAR W40 BPL
G590 KKJ DCT

VNKT FS00:00RNA202 12:10 14:20 00:0012:00 12:10
ROYAL
NEPAL

14:20VABB 00:00 GDPF350

W18 PONIP Z5 BEDOLVABB FPL00:23IGO791 11:50 12:56 00:0011:45 12:13 IFLY13:19VOHS 00:23
GDP,
GDP

F360

MABTA Q13 TUMLA/N0455F260VOTV FPL00:00AIC2655 12:15 14:05 00:0012:05 12:15 AIRINDIA14:05VABB 00:00 GDPF330

W10S AKTIVVABB FPL00:24IGO269 11:55 12:57 00:0011:50 12:19 IFLY13:21VAID 00:24
GDP,
GDP

F360

BPL W10S AKTIVVABB FPL00:29IGO6715 11:50 13:07 00:0011:45 12:19 IFLY13:36VABP 00:29 GDPF360

DCT IVURO M428 MUNGA A777
VAXIM L301 RASKI/M077F390 L301

KARKU M638 EXOLU
VABB FPL00:00ABY401 12:20 14:58 00:0012:20 12:20 ARABIA14:58OMSJ 00:00 GDPF390

Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ G590VEBN RPL00:00IGO6447 12:20 13:53 00:0012:10 12:20 IFLY13:53VABB 00:00 GDPF350

BVR R458 BOFIN/N0462F340VABB FPL00:31IGO682 11:50 12:46 00:0011:30 12:21 IFLY13:17VAAH 00:31
GDP,
GDP

F350

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:19AIC2746 12:05 13:04 00:0012:00 12:24 AIRINDIA13:23VOGO 00:19 GDPF340

NONEN W75 JLGVAJL FPL00:00LLR601 12:25 13:20 00:0012:15 12:25 ALLIED13:20VABB 00:00 GDPF170

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00IGO762M 12:25 14:01 00:0012:15 12:25 IFLY14:01VABB 00:00 GDPF330

507/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIJP FPL00:00IGO241 12:30 13:43 00:0012:20 12:30 IFLY13:43VABB 00:00 GDPF330

ISRIS W10N IIDVAID FPL00:00AIC2749 12:30 13:18 00:0012:20 12:30 AIRINDIA13:18VABB 00:00 GDPF330

Q12VABB FPL00:25VTKJR 12:05 14:04 00:0012:00 12:30 14:29VOCI 00:25 GDPF400

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:22AIC2774 12:10 14:45 00:0012:00 12:32 AIRINDIA15:07VECC 00:22
GDP,
DLA

F380

DCT VASGI/N0463F340 IFR V32
ANPOL W23 ASARI Z1

QQZ/N0477F330 W77 SG W10S
AKTIV IGBAN2D

VABB FPL00:27N17XF 12:05 14:18 00:0012:00 12:32 14:45VIBS 00:27 GDPVFR

HIA W18 PONIP Z5 BEDOLVABB FPL00:27AIC2447 12:05 13:11 00:0012:00 12:32 AIRINDIA13:38VOHS 00:27 GDPF380

JJB W99 NNP V92 ASIPI Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:13IGO685 12:20 13:49 00:0012:15 12:33 IFLY14:02VAJB 00:13
GDP,
GDP

F380

Q2VABB RPL00:24AKJ1820 12:10 14:03 00:0012:00 12:34 AKASA14:27VIDP 00:24 GDPF360

ISRIS W10N APANO A347 UUDVAUD FPL00:00IGO277H 12:35 13:27 00:0012:25 12:35 IFLY13:27VABB 00:00 GDPF370

MAKUP Q12 MML/N0452F380 Q12
KABSO

VABB FPL00:20IGO255Y 12:15 14:02 00:0012:10 12:35 IFLY14:22VOCI 00:20 GDPF360

SGR W23 PKT/N0451F340 Z1
QQZ/N0457F350 W77

SG/N0458F340 A474 AKTIV
VABB FPL00:21IGO431 12:15 14:52 00:0012:05 12:36 IFLY15:13VISR 00:21

GDP,
DLA

F330

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2440 12:40 14:20 00:0012:30 12:40 AIRINDIA14:20VABB 00:00 GDPF390

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 PEKEM DCT

MEDPO/N0461F360 DCT ITRUX
DCT KITUB Y511 ASMIS T218

IMGUT M309 VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00AIC2245 12:40 17:47 00:0012:30 12:40 AIRINDIA17:47VABB 00:00 GDPF340

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO49TM 12:40 14:08 00:0012:30 12:40 IFLY14:08VABB 00:00 GDPF370

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00IGO354P 12:40 13:58 00:0012:30 12:40 IFLY13:58VABB 00:00 GDPF330

PPN W28 HIA L518 EMPUN W26
BBZ

VOBZ FPL00:00IGO6456 12:40 13:55 00:0012:30 12:40 IFLY13:55VABB 00:00 GDPF330

607/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DUDUM Q2 JJP/N0471F320 Q2
NIKOT/N0466F340 Q2 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:27AIC1736 12:16 14:07 00:0012:00 12:43 AIRINDIA14:34VIDP 00:27 GDPF300

CHG J21 DPN/N0459F360 Q2
AKTIV

VABB FPL00:25AIC2660 12:25 14:38 00:0012:20 12:50 AIRINDIA15:03VICG 00:25
GDP,
DLA

F290

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM RPL00:00AIC435 12:50 14:32 00:0012:40 12:50 AIRINDIA14:32VABB 00:00 GDPF390

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS FPL00:00AIC2619 12:50 13:45 00:0012:40 12:50 AIRINDIA13:45VABB 00:00 GDPF330

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00SEJ669 12:50 14:09 00:0012:40 12:50 SPICEJET14:09VABB 00:00 GDPF330

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGO FPL00:00AXB124W 12:51 13:37 00:0012:41 12:51
EXPRESS

INDIA
13:37VABB 00:00 GDPF310

BVR R458 BOFIN/N0458F360VABB FPL00:15IGO163L 12:40 13:36 00:0012:20 12:55 IFLY13:51VAAH 00:15 GDPF370

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:26IGO756V 12:30 14:05 00:0012:25 12:56 IFLY14:31VOMM 00:26 GDPF380

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:21AIC2854 12:35 13:54 00:0012:25 12:56 AIRINDIA14:15VOBL 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:25IGO617P 12:35 14:29 00:0012:30 13:00 IFLY14:54VIDP 00:25 GDPF360

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 MENSA
DCT EGTAG Q576 RORON M430
PUTIB/N0413F240 M430 TOSNA

OTHH FPL00:00AKJ70 13:00 16:31 00:0012:50 13:00 AKASA16:31VABB 00:00 GDPF360

G450 NNP N895VEBS RPL00:00IGO6199 13:00 14:42 00:0012:50 13:00 IFLY14:42VABB 00:00 GDPF350

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:20IGO732 12:40 14:00 00:0012:30 13:00 IFLY14:20VOBL 00:20 GDPF380

Q19 ATMUV N895VEBS RPL00:00AXB1024 13:05 14:47 00:0012:55 13:05
EXPRESS

INDIA
14:47VABB 00:00 GDPF350

N895 OPASA/N0453F380 N895
RUXAL V39 OMLEG Q20 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:21IGO579F 12:45 14:50 00:0012:40 13:06 IFLY15:11VEBS 00:21
GDP,
DLA

F360

DOLKI/N0454F380 Q8 BEDOLVABB RPL00:31AIC640 12:35 14:09 00:0012:30 13:06 AIRINDIA14:40VOMM 00:31 GDPF360

ISRIS/N0456F350 Q1
DOSTO/N0453F370 Q1 BUBNU

VIDP FPL00:00AIC2996 13:10 14:50 00:0013:00 13:10 AIRINDIA14:50VABB 00:00 GDPF330

NONEN Q19 KAMLO W108 NNP
G450 TEGIG W108

VERP FPL00:00IGO6586 13:10 14:31 00:0013:00 13:10 IFLY14:31VABB 00:00 GDPF370

707/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM
W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:16SEJ330 12:55 14:59 00:0012:50 13:11 SPICEJET15:15VEBN 00:16
GDP,
DLA

F360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:22AIC2955 12:50 14:47 00:0012:30 13:12 AIRINDIA15:09VIDP 00:22
GDP,
DLA

F380

V2 SUGID N571 RAGMA N571
VUSET A454 PASOV B540 BUBIN

OMDB FS00:00IGO1455 13:15 15:55 00:0013:05 13:15 IFLY15:55VABB 00:00 GDPF320

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
N571 VUSET/N0454F260 A454

PASOV B540 KUPMA B540 MIVEK
P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00IGO45U 13:15 16:16 00:0013:05 13:15 IFLY16:16VABB 00:00 GDPF340

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO606W 13:15 14:43 00:0013:05 13:15 IFLY14:43VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BBZ L518 HIA Q27 MELAX W18
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:25AIC599 12:50 14:17 00:0012:45 13:15 AIRINDIA14:42VOBZ 00:25 GDPF360

KAKPO Z4 BPL W40VILK FPL00:00IGO772L 13:15 14:44 00:0013:05 13:15 IFLY14:44VABB 00:00 GDPF370

RRP V39 OMLEG Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:23IGO6691 12:55 14:26 00:0012:50 13:18 IFLY14:49VERP 00:23 GDPF360

BVR R458 BOFINVABB FPL00:18AIC2916 13:00 13:51 00:0012:40 13:18 AIRINDIA14:09VAAH 00:18
GDP,
GDP

F290

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00AIC2493 13:20 14:06 00:0013:10 13:20 AIRINDIA14:06VABB 00:00 GDPF290

MABTA R458 GUNIM R461VOCB FPL00:00IGO2274 13:20 14:43 00:0013:10 13:20 IFLY14:43VABB 00:00 GDPF330

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL RPL00:00AIC2641 13:20 14:39 00:0013:10 13:20 AIRINDIA14:39VABB 00:00 GDPF350

ISRIS W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00IGO683 13:25 14:12 00:0013:15 13:25 IFLY14:12VABB 00:00 GDPF290

BETKU W61 MEMOP W74 HSRVAHS FPL00:00IGO317F 13:25 14:04 00:0013:15 13:25 IFLY14:04VABB 00:00 GDPF300

MABTA Q13 RITLI/N0460F350 Q13
MADOG/N0457F330 Q13

BOBEX/N0459F350 Q13 LUNTA
DCT

VOCI FPL00:00SEJ685 13:25 14:54 00:0013:15 13:25 SPICEJET14:54VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 LUDID M628 PEKEM DCT
MEDPO DCT ITRUX/N0459F360
Y511 ASMIS/N0456F380 T218

IMGUT M309 VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00IGO061 13:30 18:44 00:0013:20 13:30 IFLY18:44VABB 00:00 GDPF340

807/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

W75 PRA A474VABB FPL00:25VTVSG 13:05 14:22 00:0013:00 13:30 14:47VAUD 00:25 GDPF320

HSR W144 IPNIB R458 BOFINVABB FPL00:22AIC2731 13:10 14:02 00:0013:00 13:32 AIRINDIA14:24VAHS 00:22 GDPF330

ISRIS W10N APANO A347VABO FPL00:00IGO272V 13:35 14:11 00:0013:25 13:35 IFLY14:11VABB 00:00 GDPF270

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP RPL00:00AIC2426 13:40 15:08 00:0013:30 13:40 AIRINDIA15:08VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID/N0465F340 N571
PARAR P307 VAXIM L430
MESPO/N0464F350 W2
ZDN/N0463F360 G775

MSD/N0459F370 A647 NAZAR A847
ZAMIR/K0850F370 A847
OLADI/N0459F370 A847

LBA/K0848F370 B376
MANAT/N0458F370 L141 TISIB
L143 BOKLA/K0844F370 L143
SULET/N0453F370 L143 BINRI

Z370 EKLAT

UAAA RPL00:00IGO1815 13:40 19:05 00:0013:30 13:40 IFLY19:05VABB 00:00 GDPF320

V92 ASIPI Q20VABB FPL00:24IGO659 13:20 14:28 00:0013:15 13:44 IFLY14:52VANP 00:24 GDPF360

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC FPL00:00IGO790 13:45 15:49 00:0013:35 13:45 IFLY15:49VABB 00:00 GDPF350

MABTA Q13 LUNTA V34 CCBVOCB FPL00:00AIC2732 13:45 15:08 00:0013:35 13:45 AIRINDIA15:08VABB 00:00 GDPF330

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 TULBU P558 SODEX N563

NOBTO
OMAA FPL00:00IGO1401 13:45 16:45 00:0013:35 13:45 IFLY16:45VABB 00:00 GDPF340

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC FPL00:00AKJ878G 13:55 15:58 00:0013:45 13:55 AKASA15:58VABB 00:00 GDPF350

Q19VECC RPL00:00AKJ768Y 13:55 15:59 00:0013:45 13:55 AKASA15:59VABB 00:00 GDPF350

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:28IGO696K 13:30 14:31 00:0013:25 13:58 IFLY14:59VOGO 00:28 GDPF360

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 DOGET
N571 VUSET A454 PASOV B540

BUBIN
OMDB FS00:00UAE503 14:00 16:40 00:0013:50 14:00 EMIRATES16:40VABB 00:00 GDPF320

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC RPL00:00AIC2411 14:00 16:04 00:0013:50 14:00 AIRINDIA16:04VABB 00:00 GDPF330
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Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
M628 TULBU G652 TOKRA DCT
MEDPO DCT BOSOB/N0466F340

DCT ITRUX/N0461F360 Y511
ASMIS T218 IMGUT M309 VEMEM

OEJN FPL00:00AKJ561 14:00 19:07 00:0013:50 14:00 AKASA19:07VABB 00:00 GDPF320

IID Z3 AKTIVVABB FPL00:24IGO2419 13:40 14:41 00:0013:35 14:04 IFLY15:05VAID 00:24
GDP,
DLA

F360

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO76JM 14:05 15:33 00:0013:55 14:05 IFLY15:33VABB 00:00 GDPF370

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS FPL00:00AIC2875 14:05 14:59 00:0013:55 14:05 AIRINDIA14:59VABB 00:00 GDPF310

ISRIS Q1 NOKOK/M077F390 Q1
CHI/N0448F390 A347

DPN/M078F380 A589 ASARI W21
AAR

VIAR RPL00:00IGO595L 14:05 16:08 00:0013:55 14:05 IFLY16:08VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP RPL00:00AIC2408 14:10 15:38 00:0014:00 14:10 AIRINDIA15:38VABB 00:00 GDPF370

W10N ISRIS W11VASU FPL00:00VTLMW 14:10 14:44 00:0014:00 14:10 14:44VABB 00:00 GDPF160

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00IGO659P 14:10 15:28 00:0014:00 14:10 IFLY15:28VABB 00:00 GDPF330

DCT JNR W61 LIGPI W62 HSR
W144 IPNIB R458 BBB DCT

VABB FPL00:25VTJMR 13:50 14:36 00:0013:45 14:15 15:01VAJM 00:25
GDP,
DLA

F310

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS FPL00:00IGO792 14:15 15:12 00:0014:05 14:15 IFLY15:12VABB 00:00 GDPF350

G450VAAU FPL00:00IGO521K 14:15 14:47 00:0014:05 14:15 IFLY14:47VABB 00:00 GDPF190

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AKJ311Q 14:20 16:00 00:0014:10 14:20 AKASA16:00VABB 00:00 GDPF370

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL RPL00:00AIC2865 14:25 15:44 00:0014:15 14:25 AIRINDIA15:44VABB 00:00 GDPF350

MABTA Q13 IKATI W17 MMLVOML FPL00:00IGO959C 14:25 15:29 00:0014:15 14:25 IFLY15:29VABB 00:00 GDPF350

SAKUN V2 BIMOT/N0455F380 V2
SUGID N571 MENSA/N0461F340

N571 IVOXI P699
EGTAG/N0455F380 Q576 RORON

M430 TOSNA/N0410F240

OTHH RPL00:00AIC2289 14:25 17:45 00:0014:15 14:25 AIRINDIA17:45VABB 00:00 GDPF380

Q9VOMM RPL00:00IGO265H 14:35 16:16 00:0014:25 14:35 IFLY16:16VABB 00:00 GDPF370

1007/01/2026 10:04 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

NONEN Q19 KAMLO W108 NNPVANP FPL00:00AIC2583 14:35 15:30 00:0014:25 14:35 AIRINDIA15:30VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV/N0428F220 B540
MIVEK P574 IMPED/N0374F120

OMDB FPL00:00AIC983 14:40 17:29 00:0014:30 14:40 AIRINDIA17:29VABB 00:00 GDPF400

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2940 14:40 16:19 00:0014:30 14:40 AIRINDIA16:19VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BBB W10N ISRIS W11 SUR DCTVASU FPL00:00N17XF 14:40 15:06 00:0014:30 14:40 15:06VABB 00:00 GDPF210

G450VANP RPL00:00IGO686 14:45 15:41 00:0014:35 14:45 IFLY15:41VABB 00:00 GDPF330

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
N571 MENSA/N0458F360 DCT

MITIX M557 TUMAK M600
ORNAK/N0413F220 M600 SOLEM

M600 KUMBO A453 DEBTI

OKKK FPL00:00IGO1235 14:50 18:54 00:0014:40 14:50 IFLY18:54VABB 00:00 GDPF340

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
N767 ELIGO L631 MCT

OOMS FPL00:00IGO1267 14:50 17:15 00:0014:40 14:50 IFLY17:15VABB 00:00 GDPF340

MABTA Q13 MUDITVOCI RPL00:00AIC2791 14:50 16:22 00:0014:40 14:50 AIRINDIA16:22VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Q1VIDP RPL00:00IGO703J 14:55 16:23 00:0014:45 14:55 IFLY16:23VABB 00:00 GDPF370

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC FPL00:00IGO696 14:55 16:59 00:0014:45 14:55 IFLY16:59VABB 00:00 GDPF350

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

AKJ3002 VEBD
BGD W105 KHR V41

OPESU/N0457F380 V41 JJS Q20
FS CNLVABB AKASA00:0009:40 00:0009:46 00:0012:15 F360

IGO2067 VOCL M300 MOLRU Q12FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0010:20 00:0010:20 00:0012:00 F340

IGO6318 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0010:30 00:0010:33 00:0012:15 F360

IGO6222 VILK LKN W40 BPL W146 AAU G450FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0010:40 00:0010:45 00:0012:25 F340
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Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

AIC2968 VEPT W44 BBN G590 IID W10SFS CNLVABB AIRINDIA00:0011:05 00:0011:05 00:0013:17 F380

IGO5019 VICG CHG W35 DPN A474FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:05 00:0011:05 00:0013:06 F280

IGO6061 VEBS N895 RUXAL DCT OMLEG Q20FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:05 00:0011:16 00:0013:05 F340

IGO5231 VOGO R461FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:20 00:0011:20 00:0012:23 F340

IGO5073 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:15 00:0011:23 00:0012:40 F340

IGO864 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:30 00:0011:33 00:0013:15 F360

IGO5932 VIAX
POPAG V32 ANPOL W23 ASARI

A466 ELKUX Z7 OROTI/N0441F380
FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:35 00:0011:47 00:0013:40 F370

IGO200 VOCC DCTFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0011:35 00:0011:55 00:0013:15 F340

IGO6772 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0011:55 00:0012:00 00:0013:35 F350

IGO5091 VOMM DOLKI Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0012:05 00:0012:06 00:0013:39 F340

AIC2518 VOCC DCTFS CNLVABB AIRINDIA00:0011:50 00:0012:09 00:0013:30 F340

AKJ1124 VABB G450 CEA DCT BGDFS CNLVECC AKASA00:0012:10 00:0012:10 00:0014:40 F240

IGO6386 VABB PPN W28 PONIP NAMSA8FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0012:05 00:0012:12 00:0013:15 F310

IGO5048 VABB EPKOS Q9 OPAMOFS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0012:15 00:0012:22 00:0014:00 F350

IGO5219 VABB ISRIS W10N APANO A347 UUDFS CNLVAUD IFLY00:0012:25 00:0012:31 00:0013:30 F330

IGO810 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0012:30 00:0012:33 00:0014:15 F360

IGO803 VAAH BVR R458FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0012:45 00:0012:48 00:0013:37 F290

IGO273 VABB W61 MEMOP W74FS CNLVAHS IFLY00:0012:45 00:0012:51 00:0013:35 F320
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Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO6082 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0012:55 00:0013:00 00:0014:35 F350

IGO5047 VABB EPKOS/N0488F410 Q9 RIKBUFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0013:00 00:0013:03 00:0014:20 F350

IGO5088 VABB Z4 BPL W40FS CNLVILK IFLY00:0013:05 00:0013:05 00:0014:50 F370

SEJ651 VIJP NIKOT Q2 AKTIVFS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0013:05 00:0013:10 00:0014:30 F340

IGO2168 VABB BBB W10N APANO A347 QQZFS CNLVABO IFLY00:0013:25 00:0013:28 00:0014:10 F290

SEJ670 VABB Q19FS CNLVECC SPICEJET00:0013:40 00:0013:41 00:0016:00 F330

AKJ1140 VABB G450 CEA DCT BGDFS CNLVECC AKASA00:0013:45 00:0013:45 00:0016:15 F240

IGO5108 VOGO R461FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0013:50 00:0013:50 00:0014:53 F340

IGO272 VABB
ISRIS Q1 NOKOK/M077F390 Q1

CHI/N0448F390 A347
FS CNLVIAR IFLY00:0013:55 00:0013:55 00:0016:00 F370

AKJ1120 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP AKASA00:0013:55 00:0014:00 00:0015:35 F370

IGO6613 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0013:55 00:0014:00 00:0015:35 F350

IGO148 VABB MABTA Q13 IKATI W17 MMLFS CNLVOML IFLY00:0013:55 00:0014:02 00:0015:10 F350

IGO5392 VABB G450 AAUFS CNLVAAU IFLY00:0014:05 00:0014:09 00:0014:45 F250

IGO5074 VABB EPKOS/N0488F410 Q9 RIKBUFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0014:25 00:0014:28 00:0015:45 F350

IGO5092 VABB EPKOS Q9 OPAMOFS CNLVOMM IFLY00:0014:25 00:0014:32 00:0016:10 F350

AKJ1195 VABB EPKOS/N0310F310 Q9FS CNLVOBL AKASA00:0014:45 00:0014:45 00:0016:15 F350
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